Directions 

Proceed along East Street from the centre of Ashburton, turn left into Roborough Lane, go up for 112         

Yards then turn sharp to the left into Pooks Lane, first field gateway on the right. 

Price 

Offers in excess of £85,000 (Eighty Five Thousand Pounds) invited Subject to Formal Contract. 

What3Words:  

/// Snowman.Soda.Backup. 

Health & Safety: 

Applicants/purchasers enter and view the property entirely at their own risk and no responsibility is 

accepted by the vendors or the agents for the purchasers/applicants whilst on the property.